Event Sponsorship

\$1,500 Very Merry Event Sponsor

- Holiday Tree to decorate for competition.
- Company representative introduction & remarks at opening reception.
- Prominent logo placement on all collateral material, including print media, social media & Rotary* website.
- Prominent logo placement on Rotary* weekly email blast to over 3,000 names.
- Prominent logo placement on all event signage at Homestead Gardens, Davidsonville location.
- Company can provide marketing material at opening reception and at voting table.
- Invitation to speak and spotlight company at a Rotary meeting.

\$1,000 Deck the Halls Event Sponsor

- Holiday Tree to decorate for competition.
- Recognition at opening reception.
- Logo placement on all collateral material, including print media, social media, and Rotary* website.
- Logo on Rotary* weekly email blast to over 3,000 names.
- Logo placement on all event signage at Homestead Gardens, Davidsonville location.
- Company can provide marketing materials at opening reception and at voting table.

\$500 Boughs of Holly Tree Sponsor

- Holiday Tree to decorate for competition.
- Name placement on all collateral material, print media, and Rotary* weekly email blast to over 3,000 names.
- Name placement on all event signage at Homestead Gardens, Davidsonville location.

\$100 Santa's Elves Friends of Rotary

- Name recognition on event signage.
- ☐ I to want pick-up my Holiday Tree at the conclusion of the event.
- ☐ I want Rotary to donate my Holiday Tree to a needy family at the conclusion of the event.

*Rotary Club of South Anne Arundel County

y very wierry Event Sponsor			
O Deck The Halls Event Sponsor			
Boughs of Holly Sponsor			
Santa's Elves - Friends of Rotary			
Business Name			
Contact Name			
Phone			
Street			
City		_ State	_ Zip
Charity Sponsored			
Contact Name			
Phone	_ Email _		
Street			
City			
,			

Credit Card Payment

 Acct # _____

 Type _____
 CCV _____

 Exp. Date

) Vary Marry Evant Chancar

Email completed form to: Jeanne Bowser lokrotarysc@gmail.com

Edgewater, MD 21037

Make check payable to:

SAARC Foundation

P.O. Box 131

Signature

Name on Card



